Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Amana Tool CNC High Precision Spring Collets

Thank you for shopping with us! All spring collets are inspected for quality and 100% accuracy. Standard
0.0004" Total Indicator Runout (TIR). Amana Tool Corporation offers metric and inches high precision CNC
spring collets in ER and RDO styles. The high precision spring collets reduce the vibrations on the tools and
motors, assure better results, and prolong the life of the tools and electrospindles. Our high precision spring
collets used on our high precision tool holders give you the very best tool performance.

Item # Manufacturer Bore Overall Length Type Price

C0-442 Amana Tool 1/8in 13.5mm ER-8 Spring Collet $26.19
C0O-444 Amana Tool 3/16 in 13.5mm ER-8 Spring Collet $26.19
C0O-420 Amana Tool 1/8 in 18mm ER-11 Spring Collet $31.44
C0O-422 Amana Tool 3/16 in 18mm ER-11 Spring Collet $31.44
CO-424 Amana Tool 1/4in 18mm ER-11 Spring Collet $31.44
C0-290 Amana Tool 1/16 in 26mm ER-16 Spring Collet $32.57
CO-292 Amana Tool 1/8 in 26mm ER-16 Spring Collet $32.57
CO-294 Amana Tool 3/16 in 26mm ER-16 Spring Collet $32.57
C0-296 Amana Tool 1/4in 26mm ER-16 Spring Collet $32.57
C0-298 Amana Tool 3/8in 26mm ER-16 Spring Collet $32.57

CO-270 Amana Tool 1/16 in 32mm ER-20 Spring Collet $27.38


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

C0-271
C0-272
C0-273
CO-274
C0-279
CO-276
CO-269
CO-277
CO-275
CO-278
C0-280
C0-282
CO-284
CO-285
CO-286
CO-281
CO-287
CO-288
C0-289
CO-100
CO-104
CO-112
CO-116
CO-120

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

3mm
1/8in
4 mm
3/16 in
6 mm
1/4in
8 mm
3/8in
9-10 mm
1/2in
1/16in
1/8in
3/16 in
5/16 in
1/4 in
9-10 mm
3/8in
1/2in
5/8 in
2-3mm
3-4mm
5-6mm
6-7mm

7-8mm

32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
32mm
34mm
34mm
34mm
34mm
34mm
34mm
34mm
34mm
34mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

40mm

ER-20 Spring Collet
ER-20 Spring Collet
ER-20 Spring Collet
ER-20 Spring Collet
ER-20 Spring Collet
ER-20 Spring Collet
ER-20 Spring Collet
ER-20 Spring Collet
ER-20 Spring Collet
ER-20 Spring Collet
ER-25 Spring Collet
ER-25 Spring Collet
ER-25 Spring Collet
ER-25 Spring Collet
ER-25 Spring Collet
ER-25 Spring Collet
ER-25 Spring Collet
ER-25 Spring Collet
ER-25 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet

$27.38
$27.38
$27.38
$27.38
$27.38
$27.38
$27.38
$27.38
$27.38
$27.38
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$28.71
$32.57
$32.57
$32.57
$32.57
$32.57



CO-130
CO-134
CO-138
CO-142
CO-146
CO-158
CO-166
CO-170
CO-194
CO-196
CO-174
CO-178
CO-182
CO-190
CO-200
CO-206
CO-212
CO-214
C0-216
C0-218
C0-220
C0O-224
CO-226
CO-228

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

9-10mm
10-11mm
11-12mm
12-13mm
13-14mm
16-17mm
18-19mm
19-20mm
1/8 in
3/16 in
1/4in
3/8in
1/2in
3/4in
3-4mm
6-7mm
9-10mm
10-11mm
11-12mm
12-13mm
13-14mm
15-16mm
16-17mm
17-18mm

40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
46mm
46mm
46mm
46mm
46mm
46mm
46mm
46mm
46mm

46mm

ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-32 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet

$32.57
$32.57
$32.57
$32.57

$32.57
$32.57
$32.57
$35.30
$35.30
$35.30
$35.30
$35.30
$35.30
$38.61
$38.61
$38.61
$38.61
$38.61
$38.61

$38.61



CO-234
CO-244
C0-262
CO-264
CO-246
C0O-248
CO-250
CO-254
CO-430
C0-432
CO-436
CO-411
C0-410
CO-412
CO-414
CO-415
CO-416
C0-400
C0-402
CO-404
CO-406
C0O-399

Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool
Amana Tool

Amana Tool

20-21mm 46mm
25-26mm 46mm
1/8in 46mm
3/16in 46mm
1/4 in 46mm
3/8in 46mm
1/2 in 46mm
3/4in 46mm
1/4 in 60mm
1/2 in 60mm
3/4in 60mm
3-4mm  34mm
1/4 in 34mm
5/16 in 34mm
3/8in 34mm
9-10 mm 34mm
1/2 in 34mm
1/4 in 52mm
3/8in 52mm
1/2in 52mm
3/4in 52mm

35mm 52mm

ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-40 Spring Collet
ER-50 Spring Collet
ER-50 Spring Collet
ER-50 Spring Collet
RDO-20, SYOZ-20, and EOC12 Spring Collet
RDO-20, SYOZ-20, and EOC12 Spring Collet
RDO-20, SYOZ-20, and EOC12 Spring Collet
RDO-20, SYOZ-20, and EOC12 Spring Collet
RDO-20, SYOZ-20, and EOC12 Spring Collet
RDO-20, SYOZ-20, and EOC12 Spring Collet
RDO-35, SYOZ-35, and EOC25 Spring Collet
RDO-35, SYOZ-35, and EOC25 Spring Collet
RDO-35, SYOZ-35, and EOC25 Spring Collet
RDO-35, SYOZ-35, and EOC25 Spring Collet
RDO-35, SYOZ-25, and EOC25 Spring Collet

$38.61
$38.61
$44.51
$44.51
$44.51
$44.51
$44.51
$44.51

$58.17
$58.17
$33.96
$33.96
$33.96
$33.96
$33.96
$33.96
$52.17
$52.17
$52.17
$52.17
$52.17



