Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Amana Tool CNC High Precision Spring Collets

Thank you for shopping with us! All spring collets are inspected for quality and 100% accuracy. Standard 0.0004" Total Indicator Runout (TIR). Amana Tool Corporation offers metric and inches high precision CNC spring collets in ER and RDO styles. The high precision spring collets reduce the vibrations on the tools and motors, assure better results, and prolong the life of the tools and electrospindles. Our high precision spring collets used on our high precision tool holders give you the very best tool performance.

Item #	Manufacturer	Bore	Overall Length	Туре	Price
CO-442	Amana Tool	1/8 in	13.5mm	ER-8 Spring Collet	\$26.19
CO-444	Amana Tool	3/16 in	13.5mm	ER-8 Spring Collet	\$26.19
CO-420	Amana Tool	1/8 in	18mm	ER-11 Spring Collet	\$31.44
CO-422	Amana Tool	3/16 in	18mm	ER-11 Spring Collet	\$31.44
CO-424	Amana Tool	1/4 in	18mm	ER-11 Spring Collet	\$31.44
CO-290	Amana Tool	1/16 in	26mm	ER-16 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-292	Amana Tool	1/8 in	26mm	ER-16 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-294	Amana Tool	3/16 in	26mm	ER-16 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-296	Amana Tool	1/4 in	26mm	ER-16 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-298	Amana Tool	3/8 in	26mm	ER-16 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-270	Amana Tool	1/16 in	32mm	ER-20 Spring Collet	\$27.38

CO-271 Amana Tool	3 mm	32mm	ER-20 Spring Collet	\$27.38
CO-272 Amana Tool	1/8 in	32mm	ER-20 Spring Collet	\$27.38
CO-273 Amana Tool	4 mm	32mm	ER-20 Spring Collet	\$27.38
CO-274 Amana Tool	3/16 in	32mm	ER-20 Spring Collet	\$27.38
CO-279 Amana Tool	6 mm	32mm	ER-20 Spring Collet	\$27.38
CO-276 Amana Tool	1/4 in	32mm	ER-20 Spring Collet	\$27.38
CO-269 Amana Tool	8 mm	32mm	ER-20 Spring Collet	\$27.38
CO-277 Amana Tool	3/8 in	32mm	ER-20 Spring Collet	\$27.38
CO-275 Amana Tool	9-10 mm	32mm	ER-20 Spring Collet	\$27.38
CO-278 Amana Tool	1/2 in	32mm	ER-20 Spring Collet	\$27.38
CO-280 Amana Tool	1/16 in	34mm	ER-25 Spring Collet	\$28.71
CO-282 Amana Tool	1/8 in	34mm	ER-25 Spring Collet	\$28.71
CO-284 Amana Tool	3/16 in	34mm	ER-25 Spring Collet	\$28.71
CO-285 Amana Tool	5/16 in	34mm	ER-25 Spring Collet	\$28.71
CO-286 Amana Tool	1/4 in	34mm	ER-25 Spring Collet	\$28.71
CO-281 Amana Tool	9-10 mm	34mm	ER-25 Spring Collet	\$28.71
CO-287 Amana Tool	3/8 in	34mm	ER-25 Spring Collet	\$28.71
CO-288 Amana Tool	1/2 in	34mm	ER-25 Spring Collet	\$28.71
CO-289 Amana Tool	5/8 in	34mm	ER-25 Spring Collet	\$28.71
CO-100 Amana Tool	2-3mm	40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-104 Amana Tool	3-4mm	40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-112 Amana Tool	5-6mm	40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-116 Amana Tool	6-7mm	40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-120 Amana Tool	7-8mm	40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$32.57

CO-130 Amana Tool	9-10mm 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-134 Amana Tool	10-11mm 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-138 Amana Tool	11-12mm 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-142 Amana Tool	12-13mm 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-146 Amana Tool	13-14mm 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$
CO-158 Amana Tool	16-17mm 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-166 Amana Tool	18-19mm 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-170 Amana Tool	19-20mm 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$32.57
CO-194 Amana Tool	1/8 in 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$35.30
CO-196 Amana Tool	3/16 in 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$35.30
CO-174 Amana Tool	1/4 in 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$35.30
CO-178 Amana Tool	3/8 in 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$35.30
CO-182 Amana Tool	1/2 in 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$35.30
CO-190 Amana Tool	3/4 in 40mm	ER-32 Spring Collet	\$35.30
CO-200 Amana Tool	3-4mm 46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$38.61
CO-206 Amana Tool	6-7mm 46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$38.61
CO-212 Amana Tool	9-10mm 46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$38.61
CO-214 Amana Tool	10-11mm 46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$38.61
CO-216 Amana Tool	11-12mm 46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$38.61
CO-218 Amana Tool	12-13mm 46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$38.61
CO-220 Amana Tool	13-14mm 46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$
CO-224 Amana Tool	15-16mm 46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$38.61
CO-226 Amana Tool	16-17mm 46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$
CO-228 Amana Tool	17-18mm 46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$

CO-234 Am	ana Tool	20-21mm	46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$38.61
CO-244 Am	ana Tool	25-26mm	46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$38.61
CO-262 Am	iana Tool	1/8 in	46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$44.51
CO-264 Am	iana Tool	3/16 in	46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$44.51
CO-246 Am	ana Tool	1/4 in	46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$44.51
CO-248 Am	iana Tool	3/8 in	46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$44.51
CO-250 Am	ana Tool	1/2 in	46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$44.51
CO-254 Am	iana Tool	3/4 in	46mm	ER-40 Spring Collet	\$44.51
CO-430 Am	iana Tool	1/4 in	60mm	ER-50 Spring Collet	\$
CO-432 Am	ana Tool	1/2 in	60mm	ER-50 Spring Collet	\$58.17
CO-436 Am	iana Tool	3/4 in	60mm	ER-50 Spring Collet	\$58.17
CO-411 Am	iana Tool	3-4 mm	34mm	RDO-20, SYOZ-20, and EOC12 Spring Collet	\$33.96
CO-410 Am	iana Tool	1/4 in	34mm	RDO-20, SYOZ-20, and EOC12 Spring Collet	\$33.96
CO-412 Am	iana Tool	5/16 in	34mm	RDO-20, SYOZ-20, and EOC12 Spring Collet	\$33.96
CO-414 Am	ana Tool	3/8 in	34mm	RDO-20, SYOZ-20, and EOC12 Spring Collet	\$33.96
CO-415 Am	iana Tool	9-10 mm	34mm	RDO-20, SYOZ-20, and EOC12 Spring Collet	\$33.96
CO-416 Am	iana Tool	1/2 in	34mm	RDO-20, SYOZ-20, and EOC12 Spring Collet	\$33.96
CO-400 Am	ana Tool	1/4 in	52mm	RDO-35, SYOZ-35, and EOC25 Spring Collet	\$52.17
CO-402 Am	iana Tool	3/8 in	52mm	RDO-35, SYOZ-35, and EOC25 Spring Collet	\$52.17
CO-404 Am	iana Tool	1/2 in	52mm	RDO-35, SYOZ-35, and EOC25 Spring Collet	\$52.17
CO-406 Am	ana Tool	3/4 in	52mm	RDO-35, SYOZ-35, and EOC25 Spring Collet	\$52.17
CO-399 Am	iana Tool	35mm	52mm	RDO-35, SYOZ-25, and EOC25 Spring Collet	\$52.17